	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1V5KE24CA
	1V5KE24CA (Fairchild Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            1V5KE24CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Fairchild Semiconductor
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 20.5VWM DO201AE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.24368 (This price is for reference only)
		 1V5KE24CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1V5KE24CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-531 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 10V 24MM PC MT VERT
50410F Flambeau Inc  CASE 14-3/8X10X3-7/16" BLK W/FM
CCA17M/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK 5UX19X12 METAL
CCR77TZPL Hammond Manufacturing  RACK PANEL RAIL
1200651125 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS FEMALE 6M 22 AWG
5492105-8 TE Connectivity  CA MPO-MPO 12 FIBER 164.0 FT
22-006-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 22POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
687614050002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 14P 50MM
0982670368 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 20POS
0982660441 Molex Inc  CBL 40POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 9"
H3AXT-10106-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049V/X 6"
H2BBT-10106-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049S/H1500TR 6"
H3DKH-3436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR34H/AE34G/HPK34H
H3KKH-6436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK64H/AE64M/HPK64H
22-036-212 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 22POS
C3062.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 2COND 18AG SHLD PLENUM
6831 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG YELLOW 100'
0497660000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND IP54 PLASTIC PG 36
151-01231 HellermannTyton  HDHC HVY-DUTY HINGE CLAMP PA46
FOM-150 HellermannTyton  FIBER OPTIC MARKER 1.5X2.25"
SM4W-I Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .55-.98"20PC
1300940502 Molex Connector Corporation  BUS-DROP GRIP .960-1.250" 11.0"
IEGF66-30298-169-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-2-34943-85 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDLHK111-224-67 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-4884-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1410-G110-L2F1-S01-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
0FLQ007.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 7A 500V MIDGET T/D
BK/FNQ-R-1-6/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.6A 600V T-LAG UL CSA
37216300431 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 6.3A RADIAL
BK/S506-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 250V T-LAG GLASS S506
0218.200MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0034.6604 Schurter Inc  FUSE 80MA 250V 8.5X8.5 T 4.3
SR-5H-1.6A-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
SL1003A250C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE 250V 5A/5KA 3PIN CORE
SMAJ12CA-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 12VWM 25.3VC DO214AC
SMA5J15HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMA
S20K14AUTO EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 19.8V 2KA DISC 20MM
VE17M00400K-- AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 61V 1KA DISC 17MM
S200X225YAJ Panduit Corp  LABEL POLY 2"X2.25" WHT
	1V5KE24CA  keywords
	    	1V5KE24CA
	1V5KE24CA  Fairchild Semiconductor
	1V5KE24CA  pdf
	1V5KE24CA  datasheet
	1V5KE24CA  price
	1V5KE24CA  distributor
	electronic components 1V5KE24CA
	1V5KE24CA  Circuit Protection
	1V5KE24CA  TVS - Diodes
	1V5KE24CA  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM DO201AE
	1V5KE24CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .